2025-26 ALL-ACADEMIC DIVISIONAL

Boyp Swimming

The All-Academic class is composed of student-athletes who have attained a grade point average of 3.5000 or
above within their schools” class/division. Note: Only the highest GPA’s (4.000) from each class/division

composes the all-academic Composite Team in a sport.



2025-26 ALL-ACADEMIC BOYS SWIMMING DIVISIONAL TEAM

Name Year School Sport Class Division GPA

James Wold 2025-26  Alexandria SW 5A I 3.8276
Lucas Sotiropoulos 2025-26  Archbishop Hannan SW 4A 1 3.7759
Christopher Enamorado 2025-26  Archbishop Rummel SW 5A Il 3.6900
Afif Lakhani 2025-26  Ascension Episcopal SW 1A v 4.0000
Benjamin Broussard 2025-26  Barbe SW 5A I 3.8500
Aiden Chaumont 2025-26  Barbe SW 5A I 3.7600
Adam (Reece) Hardy 2025-26  Barbe SW 5A I 3.5000
Benjamin Dickson 2025-26  Baton Rouge SW 5A I 3.8400
Michael Foret 2025-26  Baton Rouge SW 5A I 3.9400
Noah Granger 2025-26  Bell City SW B v 4.0000
Zachary Becnel 2025-26  Belle Chasse SW 4A Il 3.6116
Nicolas Aldana Huelga 2025-26  Ben Franklin SW 5A Il 4.0000
Henry Collins 2025-26  Ben Franklin SW 5A Il 3.8100
Gaspar Coulon 2025-26  Ben Franklin SW 5A Il 3.5500
Amir Karimipour 2025-26  Ben Franklin SW 5A Il 4.0000
Aiden Pearl 2025-26  Ben Franklin SW 5A Il 4.0000
Reece Arceneaux 2025-26  Berwick SW 3A 1l 3.8571
Caleb Gabler 2025-26  Brother Martin SW 5A I 3.7778
Harrison Jacobs 2025-26  Caddo Magnet SW 4A Il 3.5200
Kevin Zhao 2025-26  Caddo Magnet SW 4A Il 4.0000
Samuel Ponder 2025-26  Calvary Baptist SW 2A 1 4.0000
Austin Landry 2025-26  Catholic - B.R. SW 5A I 4.0000
Henry Mensman 2025-26  Catholic - B.R. SW 5A I 3.9535
Khoa Nguyen 2025-26  Catholic - B.R. SW 5A I 3.9286
Cooper Carrick 2025-26  Covington SW 5A I 3.7850
Dylan Smith 2025-26  Covington SW 5A I 4.0000
Christopher West 2025-26  David Thibodaux SW 4A Il 3.9149
Aidan Bouler 2025-26  Destrehan SW 5A I 4.0000
Kaleb Crawford 2025-26  Destrehan SW 5A I 3.7692
Jackson Fletcher 2025-26  Destrehan SW 5A I 3.7692
Micky Kidder 2025-26  Destrehan SW 5A I 3.6667
Jude Punch 2025-26  Destrehan SW 5A I 3.9200
Kai Wilson 2025-26  Destrehan SW 5A I 3.9231
Finn Fontenot 2025-26  Dunham SW 2A v 4.0000
James Carlisle 2025-26  Dutchtown SW 5A I 3.9615
Gibson Pitalo 2025-26  Dutchtown SW 5A I 3.8846

James Cundiff 2025-26  E.D. White SW 4A Il 3.7083
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Thomas Daigle
Alex Guillot
Matthew Michelli
Victor Zeringue
Bryce Binck
James Mcllwain
Aahan Narayanan
Maximo Santana
Jonathon Sugeng
Alex Chehebar
Michael Herrmann llI
Lucien Michel
Noah Lackie
Corbin Balukonis
Jackson Monzingo
Jack Fabacher
Ethan Hattier
Kaiden Larrimer
Andrew Launey
Daniel Long
Braden Nosser
William Vyas
James Denning
Raymond Eutsler
Amine Boudia
Justin Boulet
Conner Laughlin
Jacob Osland
Blake Taylor
Brady Hotard
Grant Underwood
Ty Forsyth

Jacob Lear

Luke McClung
Chase Oubre
Maddox Richard
Antonio Davis
Cameron Hymel
Whitman Kimler
Kale Doffitt
DannyYe

Benny Zheng
Luke Wagner
Spencer Brown
Hunter Hayden
Aiden Recinos
Liam Alletag
Curtis Malone
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E.D. White

East Ascension
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Hahnville
Haughton
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Haynesville
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Holy Cross
Houma Christian
Jesuit
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Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle Orleans

Mandeville

Morris Jeff
Natchitoches Central
Natchitoches Central
Natchitoches Central
Northshore

Parkview Baptist
Parkway

Patrick Taylor - Science/Tech.

Pineville
Pineville
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GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
3.8795
3.6905
3.7531
3.8621
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4.0000
3.7391
3.5370
3.8846
3.7407
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3.6667
3.8810
3.7857
3.6905
3.5714
3.9286
4.0000
4.0000
3.9600
3.7692
3.8800
4.0000
4.0000
3.9583
3.7800
3.6400
3.8653
3.8518
3.7115
3.7777
3.7884
3.5500
3.8864
3.5760
3.5300
3.9500
3.9900
3.6666
3.8478
3.9666
3.9200
3.8710
3.6508
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Artem Varnaev
Cole Hutson
Brent Lusich Jr.
Eric Ring
Angelo Palencia
Taylor Roller
Jordan Carmody
Cameron Firmin
Jake Dardar

Jay Matherne
Santiago Rivas
Ryan Beber
Michael Morvant
Sam Chung
Andrew Findley
Kaleb Katoch
Noah Katoch
Alex Richards
Austin Schlang
Alex Klumpp
Jordan Crouch
Grayson Guevara
Parker Street
Bennett Afeman
Tanner Duhon
Regan Mestayer
Ethan Phipps
Cylis Wolters
William May

Remington O'Reilly

Brody Monson
Cuttur Cormier
Aaron Gaines
Richard Wells
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School
Ponchatoula
Pope John Paulll
Pope John Paulll
Pope John Paulll
Prairieville
Ruston

Sam Houston
Slidell

South Terrebonne
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Southside

St. Charles

St. James

St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic

St. Michael the Archangel

St. Paul's
St. Paul's

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Thomas More
Sulphur

Teurlings Catholic
Teurlings Catholic
The Willow School
University Lab
Walker

West Feliciana

Westminster Christian

Zachary
Zachary
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5A
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2A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
3A
5A
4A
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GPA
4.0000
3.8654
3.9220
4.0000
3.6875
3.9546
3.7308
3.7500
3.5000
3.5102
3.8621
3.5185
3.8000
3.8800
3.7500
3.9600
3.9000
3.9259
3.7400
3.5000
3.8888
3.9400
3.9048
3.8571
3.7931
3.9524
3.8696
3.5510
3.9630
3.9583
3.9574
3.8333
3.9787
4.0000



